)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34060

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Saturday, March 15, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) NCFCY Red South

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: mcp1-T

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 10 (15U) EYSC Galaxy

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (15U) NCFCY Red South

No. Name

10 Alejandro Sanchez
Hernandez

12 Mateo Vazquez Salgado

14 Aydin Phan

02 Alexander Bartley
20 Joseph Mencia

26 Santiago Poch Morell
04 Michael Coleman

05 Mason Smith

50 Gabriel Wilburn

61 Vedant Aladar

62 Arnav Bajaj

63 Aarnav Bharadwaj
07 Steven Harding

74 Arhaan Musti

75 Rejoy Rajesh

76 Nicolas Regul

08 Randy Galarza Hernandez

09 Albert Rankin

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

11
14
15
17
18
02
20
22
32
33
34
04
06
08
81
09

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (15U) EYSC Galaxy
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Yonatan Ponce Rodriguez

Axel Tecuaque-Contreras

Yoan Carcasses Guerra

Gianna Migliore

Christian Garcia

Santiago Balderas Espinoza

Brayden Maley
Jax Huysentruyt

Kelcey Williams

Ethan Soto

Zachary Dayton

Jeremiah Burgette

Charles Mollins

Parker Soto

Adrian Hernandez Nava

Axel Villa

Manuel Lorenti Roque

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




